
 
 

FACILITY RENTALS CALENDAR 

2023-2024 

2023  

Friday, June 9 Last day of Rentals 

Saturday, July 1 * Canada Day 

Tuesday, August 1 * BC Day 

Monday, September 4 * Labour Day 

Monday, September 25 Start of weekly rentals (Monday - Friday) 

Monday, October 2 * Truth and Reconciliation Day  

Friday, October 6 * Professional Development Day  

Monday, October 9 * Thanksgiving Day  

Friday, October 20 * Professional Development Day 

Tuesday, October 31 * Halloween  

Friday, November 10 * Professional Development Day 

Monday, November 13 *  Remembrance Day – In Lieu 

Friday, November 24 * Professional Development Day 

December 22, 2023 – January 5, 2024 * Winter Break  
 

2024  

Tuesday, January 8 Start of weekly rentals (Monday – Friday) 

Friday, January 24 * Professional Development Day 

Friday, February 16 * Professional Development Day  

Monday, February 19 * Family Day  

March 18, 2024 – March 29, 2024 * Spring Break  

Friday, March 29 * Good Friday  

Monday, April 1 * Easter Monday  

Friday, April 26 * Professional Development Day 

Friday, May 17 * Professional Development Day  

Monday, May 20 * Victoria Day  

Friday, May 31 * Professional Development Day 

Friday, June 14 End of weekly rentals (Monday – Friday)  

*Excluded – Unless special permission is granted, school breaks (i.e., statutory holidays, winter break, 

spring break, professional development days, and summer break) as well as the first 3 weeks of 

September, last 2 weeks of June, and dates blocked for school events are removed from multi-date 

bookings. Applications may be submitted for these dates separately and space is not guaranteed until 

the License is approved by the School District. There are NO rentals on Halloween.*Excluded dates 

do not apply to the Neighbourhood Learning Centre or our Community Schools: 

• Central Elementary Community School 

• Cultus Lake Community School 

• Greendale Elementary Community School 

• Promontory Heights Community School 

• Rosedale Traditional Community School 

• Yarrow Community School  


